Volume

Greases | Central lubrication

SKF Extreme pressure (EP) grease LGEP 2

e LGEP 2 is mineral oil based, lithium soap thickened grease with extreme pressure additives. This grease
provides good lubrication in general applications subjected to harsh conditions and vibrations.Excellent

mechanical stability

e Extremely good corrosion inhibiting properties

e Excellent EP performance

Typical applications:
e Pulp and paper making machines
® Jaw crushers
e Traction motors for rail vehicles
e Dam gates
o Work roll bearings in steel industry
e Heavy machinery, vibrating screens
e Crane wheels, sheaves
e Slewing bearings

Characteristics

Series: LGEP 2

Application: Lubrication - grease
Temperature range: -20 / 110 °C
Colour: Light Brown

Droping point: > 180 °C
Thickener: Lithium

Base oil type: Mineral oil

Norm: NLGI 2

DIN standard: DIN 51825 KP2G-20
Worked penetration 0.Imm: 265-295

Content

Packaging

Article

0.42

180

Can
Can
Bucket
Barrel
Barrel
Cartridge

23766599
23766601
23766600
23766602
12174630

23766598

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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